
Comacchio Half Marathon & 10K

Gara 10 Km
Data 10/05/2025

Luogo Comacchio (FE)

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

2096 VANETTI RICCARDO M SM ATL. CASTELLO 00:33:421 00:33:43ITA1993
2144 NICO GIOVANNI M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +800:33:502 00:33:50ITA1991
2128 BARTOLUCCI FEDERICO M ALM A.ATL. FABRIANO +1:2900:35:093 00:35:11ITA2008
2066 ANDREELLA GIOVANNI

LUCA
M SM RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO +1:3500:34:5414 00:35:17ITA1992

2269 BONFANTE ALESSANDRO M SM VICENZA MARATHON +1:5300:35:3425 00:35:35ITA1991
2023 PIOLANTI MIRCO M SM LIBERTAS ATLETICA FORLI' +2:0100:35:4136 00:35:43ITA1993
2228 BELGIOVANE MATTEO M SM MARATHON CREMONA +2:2600:36:0747 00:36:09ITA2000
2282 POGGI DAVIDE M SM45 ATL. RIMINI NORD +2:3300:36:1318 00:36:15ITA1980
2074 DEL TORTO ALESSIO M SM CSI SASSO MARCONI +3:5000:37:3059 00:37:33ITA1991
2307 CECCHIN RICCARDO M SM35 RUN CARD +4:0700:37:48110 00:37:49ITA1990
2285 TONI FABIO M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +4:3100:38:07211 00:38:13ITA1978
2049 SIMONCELLI LUCA M SM35 G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA +5:0800:38:48212 00:38:50ITA1988
2150 FINOTELLO FABIO M SM50 SALCUS +5:1600:38:53113 00:38:58ITA1971
2114 ZANIRATO MAURO M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO +5:3800:39:13314 00:39:20ITA1977
2072 CIRELLI LUCA M SM40 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +5:4100:39:11115 00:39:24ITA1981
2013 MENEGATTI PAOLO M SM50 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA +5:4500:39:20216 00:39:27ITA1972
2279 AZZARI BRUNO M SM50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +5:4900:39:27317 00:39:32ITA1975
2185 MARONI MICHELE M SM45 RUN CARD +6:0400:39:44418 00:39:46ITA1977
2218 CHIUMIENTO FRANCESCO

STEFANO
M SM40 RUN CARD +6:0700:39:46219 00:39:49ITA1984

2099 COLOMBARI MARCELLO M SM55 POL. QUADRILATERO +6:0800:39:48120 00:39:50ITA1966
2053 FERRINI MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +6:1400:39:54621 00:39:57ITA1998
2025 RICCI STEFANO M SM40 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +6:1800:39:58322 00:40:00ITA1984
2002 AGLIOLO GALLITTO MARIO M SM50 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +6:2900:40:07423 00:40:11ITA1975
2055 BONI JOAN SEBASTIAN M SM G.P. I CAGNON +6:3200:40:13724 00:40:15COL1994
2063 MANCIN GIORGIA F SF RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO +6:3200:40:1325 00:40:15ITA1995
2009 BOZZOLI GIOVANNI M SM40 RUN CARD +6:4600:40:24426 00:40:28ITA1984
2303 AGNOLETTO ELENIA F SF45 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA +6:4900:40:2527 00:40:31ITA1979
2234 BOOTH MICHAEL M NCF +6:4900:40:04- 00:40:31IRL1998
2126 PIANESI MICHELE M SM40 ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +6:5500:40:29528 00:40:37ITA1984
2321 TREVISAN NICOLA M SM45 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +7:0500:40:25529 00:40:47ITA1979
2275 PELOSI VALENTINA F SF50 EUROATLETICA 2002 +7:1400:40:5430 00:40:56ITA1973
2333 NONNATO GIOVANNI M SM ASD GR.POD. AVIS TAGLIO DI +7:5400:40:54831 00:41:37ITA2000
2188 TARGIONI LORENZO M SM40 RUN CARD +7:5600:41:28632 00:41:38ITA1984
2078 MELECCHI LUCA M SM50 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +8:0100:41:40533 00:41:44ITA1971
2184 RAVANELLI LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +8:1500:41:54334 00:41:57ITA1988
2342 FERRAGUTI EMILIANO M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO +8:1900:40:52635 00:42:01ITA1978
2012 PAOLONI DANIELE M SM60 ASD BERUNNERS +8:2100:41:59136 00:42:03ITA1961
2030 BATTISTINI GIACOMO M JM C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. +8:3200:42:01137 00:42:14ITA2006
2293 MARCHESINI MARCO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD +8:3900:41:44638 00:42:21ITA1975
2201 ROMANO ANTONINO M SM50 ASD RUN IT +8:4500:42:13739 00:42:28ITA1975
2199 ROFFI SIMONE M SM50 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +8:4700:42:19840 00:42:29ITA1972
2080 DE MARTIN DANIELE M SM45 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO +9:0200:42:38741 00:42:45ITA1978
2171 ROLFINI ALESSANDRO M SM40 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB +9:1200:42:51742 00:42:55ITA1984
2092 MORINI SARA F PF ATLETICA LUGO +9:3200:43:08143 00:43:15ITA2004
2251 HUCHARD LUCAS JEROME

MARIE
M SM ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +9:4200:42:44944 00:43:24ITA1999

2148 BOCCARDO STEFANO M SM50 SALCUS +9:4900:43:25945 00:43:31ITA1972
2346 MOSCARDO FRANCESCA F SF40 ASD GR.POD. AVIS TAGLIO DI +10:0000:43:38146 00:43:42ITA1981
2289 CALLEGARI DAVIDE M SM55 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO +10:2800:43:00247 00:44:10ITA1969
2177 GIUGNO ALESSIO M SM ATLETICA BRESCIA +10:3100:44:101048 00:44:14ITA1994
2151 BARBIERI MANUEL M SM45 ATL.VICENTINA +10:3300:44:05849 00:44:15ITA1979
2016 BOSCHI FILIPPO M SM PASSO CAPPONI ASD +10:4300:44:211150 00:44:26ITA1998
2328 STRADA GIUSEPPE M SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +10:5800:43:02851 00:44:40ITA1984
2158 GHIRARDELLO CORRADO M SM55 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +11:0000:44:34352 00:44:42ITA1966
2320 CROCE RAFFAELE M SM60 RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB +11:0200:44:07253 00:44:45ITA1963
2160 BROCCARDO ENRICA F SF50 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +11:1100:44:43154 00:44:53ITA1975
2170 DONA' MATTEO M SM40 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +11:1900:44:37955 00:45:01ITA1982
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2349 GASPARON ENRICO M SM55 RUN CARD +11:4100:45:07456 00:45:23ITA1967
2032 PELIZZARI ANNARITA F SF55 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA +11:4900:44:09157 00:45:32ITA1967
2116 UNGARO LEONARDO M SM35 CORRI FORREST +11:5200:45:07458 00:45:34ITA1989
2169 MARCHI MARCO M SM60 POL. QUADRILATERO +12:2000:45:50359 00:46:03ITA1965
2338 CAPECE MATTIA M SM40 ASD BERUNNERS +12:2700:45:421060 00:46:10ITA1985
2107 VAN BELKOM ANOUCK

MARIA JOHANNA
F SF45 ATL. CASTEL ROZZONE +12:3100:45:57161 00:46:13NED1978

2054 PINIZZOTTO SANTINA F SF35 SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI +12:3800:46:04162 00:46:21ITA1987
2020 FRABETTI IULIEN M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +12:4200:46:05963 00:46:24ITA1976
2350 TADDIA PAOLO M SM55 RUN CARD +12:4600:46:12564 00:46:28ITA1966
2334 CASAVECCHIA FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +12:5700:45:311265 00:46:39ITA2002
2290 LIPPI DENIS M SM50 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +13:0400:45:251066 00:46:46ITA1971
2271 MUTTI BRUNO VALERIO M SM55 EUROATLETICA 2002 +13:1500:46:27667 00:46:57ITA1967
2322 MICHELOTTI SARA F SF TRIIRON +13:2000:45:49168 00:47:02ITA2000
2316 GIANNI NICOLA M SM45 RUN CARD +13:2200:45:521069 00:47:04ITA1978
2344 PAOLINI ELISABETTA F SF ATLETICA 85 FAENZA +13:3600:45:56270 00:47:18ITA1993
2190 ANGELI GABRIELE M SM65 RUN CARD +13:3600:47:11171 00:47:19ITA1958
2010 AL SEKRAN FARES M SM40 RUN CARD +13:3700:47:011172 00:47:19ITA1984
2026 CERFOGLI DUCCIO NICOLA M SM60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +13:4200:47:19473 00:47:24ITA1965
2000 MAI JENNIFER F SF45 RUN CARD +13:4800:47:10274 00:47:30ITA1980
2326 RICCI ADELE F SF FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. +13:5700:47:31375 00:47:40ITA1991
2284 BUTTELLI DAMIANO M ALM C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. +14:0300:46:50176 00:47:45ITA2009
2270 GOBBATO LADISLAO M SM50 TRIIRON +14:1600:46:441177 00:47:59ITA1972
2061 D'EGIDIO SIMONE M SM G.P.PRETUZI RUNNERS +14:2000:47:571378 00:48:02ITA1995
2330 MANTOVANI ANTONIO M SM55 SOCIETA' VICTORIA +14:2700:47:11779 00:48:09ITA1969
2329 GUICCIARDI MICHELE M SM55 SOCIETA' VICTORIA +14:2700:47:10880 00:48:09ITA1969
2149 SIVIERO SIMONETTA F SF55 SALCUS +14:3200:48:08281 00:48:14ITA1968
2354 PRANDI CLAUDIA F SF35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +14:4600:47:35282 00:48:29ITA1989
2215 BONSEMBIANTE THOMAS M SM35 RUN CARD +14:5400:48:24583 00:48:36ITA1986
2100 PENZO ALESSIA F SF40 RUN CARD +15:0600:47:35284 00:48:48ITA1984
2045 ALBERINO ORESTE M SM60 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING +15:1100:48:37585 00:48:53ITA1961
2296 PENZO ACHILLE M SM55 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +15:1100:47:41986 00:48:53ITA1966
2060 CRESPI MARCO M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +15:1500:48:33687 00:48:58ITA1965
2094 FIORINI LUCA M SM60 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +15:2700:49:04788 00:49:09ITA1964
2203 TAMPELLA GIACOMO M PM RUN CARD +15:2900:48:38189 00:49:11ITA2004
2157 PURGATO FRANCESCA F SF45 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +15:5300:49:25390 00:49:36ITA1980
2343 TARULLI SCELZO M SM50 G.P.A. LUGHESINA +15:5500:49:321291 00:49:38ITA1973
2207 SCOTTO YARI MATTIA M SM35 RUN CARD +15:5800:48:30692 00:49:41ITA1987
2052 GUALANDI VALENTINA F SF55 TRIIRON +16:0200:49:28393 00:49:45ITA1969
2304 FORNASIER ARIANNA F SF55 ATL. BONDENO +16:0600:49:10494 00:49:48ITA1970
2173 STEFAN ELENA ANDREEA F SF35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +16:0800:49:02395 00:49:51ROU1989
2134 BIANCHI GIOVANNA F SF RUN CARD +16:3200:49:56496 00:50:14ITA1994
2351 CIACCHERI MARIO M SM70 G.S. LE PANCHE +16:3400:50:09197 00:50:17ITA1955
2164 TURCATO DENNIS M SM45 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +16:4500:50:191198 00:50:27ITA1978
2193 MOLDOVAN ANDREEA

MIHAELA
F SF50 RUN CARD +16:4700:50:24299 00:50:30ROU1974

2113 DI PIERRO DANIELE M SM45 CRISPIANO MARATHON CLUB +16:5200:50:0812100 00:50:34ITA1978
2265 ZANICHELLI PAOLO M SM45 ATL. REGGIO ASD +16:5600:49:2313101 00:50:38ITA1979
2051 CANEPARI ENRICO M SM65 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +17:0200:50:202102 00:50:45ITA1956
2166 CALO' GIOVANNI M SM50 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +17:2200:50:3813103 00:51:04ITA1973
2253 LEPIANI ESPOSITO FABIO M SM40 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +17:3000:50:4012104 00:51:13ITA1981
2337 LILLIU DINO M SM35 RUN CARD +17:4300:50:267105 00:51:26ITA1986
2183 SCANDELLARI SARAH F SF35 RUN CARD +17:4500:51:104106 00:51:27ITA1988
2281 PATRESE MASSIMO M SM55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +17:4900:50:2210107 00:51:31ITA1966
2249 GALLERANI ALEX M SM50 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +17:5300:50:5114108 00:51:36ITA1975
2047 BACCHINI SARA SABRINA F SF G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA +17:5500:51:015109 00:51:38ITA1996
2034 SITTA EMANUELA F SF55 G.P. I CAGNON +17:5600:51:175110 00:51:38ITA1969
2024 BASAGLIA MARCO M SM55 SALCUS +18:1800:51:3711111 00:52:00ITA1966
2273 PINNA AMAR ANDREA M SM40 RUN CARD +18:1900:50:2613112 00:52:01ITA1982
2298 PAPAIOANNOU ANGELO

NICOLA
M SM35 G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. +18:2000:50:278113 00:52:03ITA1990

2021 NOZZI LUCA M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +18:2200:51:0414114 00:52:05ITA1978
2097 CARBONI ALESSANDRO M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +18:2300:51:2114115 00:52:05ITA1995
2156 ROSSI IRMA F SF55 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +18:2500:51:426116 00:52:07ITA1970
2180 BARBUSCIA GIANPIER M SM60 VICENZA MARATHON +18:2900:51:298117 00:52:11ITA1963
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2310 MASIERO CRISTIAN M SM45 RUN CARD +18:3100:50:5215118 00:52:13ITA1979
2154 ROSSI CATTERINA F SF55 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +18:4500:52:017119 00:52:27ITA1970
2133 MORANDI ENRICO M SM60 RUN CARD +18:4700:52:199120 00:52:29ITA1965
2255 MARINO RAFFAELLA F SF35 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +18:4700:51:595121 00:52:30ITA1990
2272 NATI MATTEO M SM45 RUN CARD +18:4900:51:5816122 00:52:31ITA1977
2347 POZZATI MANOLO M SM45 ASD GR.POD. AVIS TAGLIO DI +18:5500:51:0317123 00:52:37ITA1978
2341 GRANDI PIERPAOLO M SM50 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA +18:5700:51:5415124 00:52:40ITA1974
2268 LIBERATORE

PIERFRANCESCO
M SM65 VICENZA MARATHON +19:0700:52:073125 00:52:50ITA1958

2007 RONCAGLIA MARCO M SF45 RUN CARD +19:2200:51:434126 00:53:05ITA1978
2323 MELFI ATTILIO M SM60 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +19:2400:52:3810127 00:53:06ITA1964
2041 TOMEI LORENZO M SM65 G.S. LE PANCHE +19:2900:52:454128 00:53:11ITA1960
2295 VERONESE MICHELE M SM55 GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI +19:2900:51:3812129 00:53:11ITA1966
2352 CAVICCHI MANUELE M SM55 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA +19:3800:52:0213130 00:53:20ITA1967
2332 SILVI GIACOMO M SM45 RUN CARD +19:4100:51:4918131 00:53:23ITA1979
2210 BORDIN TIZIANA F SF55 RUN CARD +19:5500:53:318132 00:53:37ITA1970
2022 NEGRONI NICOLA M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +20:0000:52:4614133 00:53:42ITA1970
2019 MILANI FRANCO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +20:3200:53:4516134 00:54:15ITA1974
2112 GOVONI SEBASTIANO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +20:3300:53:2517135 00:54:15ITA1973
2336 BIANCHINI CRISTIAN M SM45 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +20:3300:53:2619136 00:54:15ITA1976
2057 CAVALIERI PIERO M SM50 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO +20:3300:53:2718137 00:54:16ITA1975
2300 BARALDI RUDY M SM50 POD. FINALE EMILIA +20:3400:52:4119138 00:54:17ITA1974
2294 BOVOLENTA PAOLO M SM65 GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI +20:3500:52:445139 00:54:18ITA1960
2046 RICCI MACCARINI DILETTA F SF G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. +20:3900:52:566140 00:54:21ITA1995
2082 RENI ADRIANO M SM60 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +20:4000:53:5311141 00:54:22ITA1961
2140 PAGAN ALBERTO M SM60 ASD VENEZIA TRIATHLON +20:4100:53:3112142 00:54:23ITA1962
2070 FERIOLI MARIO M SM70 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO +20:4800:53:512143 00:54:30ITA1954
2067 FOGLI ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO +20:5000:53:5320144 00:54:32ITA1971
2186 BONFATTI GIANNI M SM60 RUN CARD +20:5300:53:4713145 00:54:36ITA1965
2288 NANNI MANUEL M SM45 RUN CARD +21:0400:53:3120146 00:54:46ITA1980
2043 CHIEREGATI FABIO M SM50 POD. FINALE EMILIA +21:0700:53:1321147 00:54:49ITA1975
2345 SIMONE GIOVANNI M SM50 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +21:1000:53:3122148 00:54:52ITA1973
2050 CESTARO GIULIA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +21:1200:54:437149 00:54:55ITA1991
2064 ZANNI ARIANNA F SF45 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO +21:1900:53:525150 00:55:01ITA1979
2340 GIROTTI MICHAEL M SM RUN CARD +21:2000:53:5615151 00:55:02ITA1995
2068 POCATERRA ORIELE F SF50 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO +21:2300:53:573152 00:55:05ITA1972
2014 OPISSO CHIARA F SF50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +21:2400:54:124153 00:55:07ITA1971
2153 ZORDAN ROBERTO M SM60 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +21:2400:54:3014154 00:55:07ITA1965
2299 MERCATALI MARCO M SM35 G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. +21:3200:53:389155 00:55:14ITA1986
2292 FEGGI BEATRICE F SF GR.PODISTICO AVIS TAGLIO DI +21:4400:54:448156 00:55:26ITA2002
2313 DAINESE ARONNE M SM45 RUN CARD +21:4400:54:1321157 00:55:26ITA1977
2102 CAVINA CECILIA F SF ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +21:4400:53:589158 00:55:27ITA1996
2091 BRUSCHI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB +21:4500:53:5715159 00:55:27ITA1966
2159 ZOCCA IVANA F SF55 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +21:5100:54:579160 00:55:33ITA1968
2095 LUZZI SARA F SF45 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +21:5700:54:346161 00:55:39ITA1978
2224 BERZIERI CHIARA F SF RUN CARD +22:0000:54:2510162 00:55:42ITA1995
2223 PRIVITERA PASQUALINO M SM50 RUN CARD +22:0000:54:2523163 00:55:43ITA1972
2044 QUERZOLI MARTINA F SF50 POD. FINALE EMILIA +22:0600:54:435164 00:55:48ITA1972
2124 BALLARDINI ALESSIO M SM50 ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +22:1100:55:0924165 00:55:53ITA1971
2355 TIRELLI MASSIMO M SM60 RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB +22:1300:54:2515166 00:55:55ITA1961
2106 GAGLIONE LUIGI M SM RUN CARD +22:1300:54:5916167 00:55:55ITA1995
2089 TIRELLI MARGHERITA F SF RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB +22:1300:54:2611168 00:55:55ITA1993
2018 CAPPONI DAVIDE M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +22:2000:55:0725169 00:56:02ITA1974
2105 GALASSO ROCCO M SM40 RUN CARD +22:2000:55:0614170 00:56:02ITA1985
2213 CAMPISI PAOLO M SM RUN CARD +22:2000:54:2217171 00:56:03ITA1991
2098 CANTELLI ELENA F SF RUN CARD +22:2100:55:1912172 00:56:04ITA1996
2348 MANGIARACINA MARIA

LETIZIA
F SF45 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARA +22:2300:55:337173 00:56:05ITA1977

2261 TONAZZI LUCA M SM35 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +22:2400:54:4210174 00:56:07ITA1990
2241 BELLETTI RITA F SF ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +22:2400:54:4213175 00:56:07ITA1993
2246 D'URSO PASQUALE M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +22:4000:55:2122176 00:56:23ITA1978
2262 TRAVASONI BEATRICE F SF ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +23:0500:55:4514177 00:56:47ITA1999
2258 MILANI MARTINA F SF ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +23:0500:55:4615178 00:56:48ITA1997
2339 TAVALAZZI MAURIZIO M SM60 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO +23:0500:55:1616179 00:56:48ITA1962
2115 CASONI GIACOMO M PM MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +23:0600:56:092180 00:56:48ITA2003
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2172 BARBU VERONICA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +23:1000:56:038181 00:56:53ROU1977
2103 ALBERTINI SUSANNA F SF50 ATL. ENDAS  CESENA +23:1000:55:496182 00:56:53ITA1974
2135 PASQUALI GRETA F PF MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +23:1200:56:162183 00:56:54ITA2003
2244 CAVALIERI STEFANIA F SF45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +23:1600:55:499184 00:56:59ITA1977
2062 MONTANARI FRANCESCA F SF55 DOMANI ARRIVA SEMPRE +23:1900:56:3110185 00:57:02ITA1967
2006 TOSTO GIORGIO ANDREA M SM45 RUN CARD +23:2400:55:4523186 00:57:06COL1979
2058 CAVALLARI MARIA LUISA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO +23:3700:56:317187 00:57:20ITA1971
2083 FRARON GIULIANA F SF55 GRUPPO PODISTI +23:3800:56:0611188 00:57:20ITA1970
2233 BALDACCINI MARCO M SM55 RUN CARD +23:3900:55:5116189 00:57:21ITA1968
2059 GUIDAZZI STEFANO M SM55 9,92 RUNNING ASD +23:3900:56:5417190 00:57:22ITA1968
2212 CARLI BALLOLA ENRICO M SM40 RUN CARD +23:4000:56:2515191 00:57:22ITA1985
2125 VASSURA LUISA F SF50 ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +23:4100:56:428192 00:57:23ITA1974
2152 BASSA SABRINA F SF45 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +23:4600:57:1710193 00:57:29ITA1976
2335 CASAVECCHIA LORENZO M SM60 RUN CARD +23:5100:56:2617194 00:57:34ITA1963
2004 ANNUNZIATA ANIELLO M SM50 RUN CARD +24:1400:57:3626195 00:57:56ITA1975
2029 SABATTINI MIRELLA F SF40 TRIIRON +24:1900:56:563196 00:58:02ITA1984
2229 GIOVANELLA CINZIA F SF55 ATL. CIBENO +24:2100:57:1612197 00:58:03ITA1968
2187 MUSIANI SABRINA F SF40 TRIIRON +24:2100:56:574198 00:58:04ITA1982
2108 FOGAL FRANCESCA F SF60 ATL.MONTEBELLUNA +24:2500:57:331199 00:58:07ITA1963
2028 SEGA SILVIA F SF TRIIRON +24:3300:57:0916200 00:58:15ITA1995
2081 BIANCHEDI EMANUELA F SF60 POL.DILL.TE' BOTA TEAM +24:4100:57:532201 00:58:24ITA1965
2297 VENTURI PAOLO M SM55 ASD RUNRIVIERARUN +24:4700:57:0218202 00:58:29ITA1969
2194 CAMPIGNOLI FRANCESCA F SF ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +25:1600:57:3717203 00:58:58ITA1992
2319 UCCELLATORI LUCA M SM50 RUN CARD +25:1600:58:1727204 00:58:59ITA1973
2280 PATRESE MAURO M SM60 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +25:3000:58:0218205 00:59:12ITA1962
2033 BERTINI BIANCAMARIA F SF45 RUN CARD +25:4300:59:0011206 00:59:25ITA1980
2222 LUISE ALESSANDRO M SM40 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +25:4700:57:5716207 00:59:29ITA1983
2191 PIERETTI MASSIMO M SM50 RUN CARD +26:0300:58:3428208 00:59:45ITA1975
2309 SABIA ROCCO M SM60 RUN CARD +26:0300:58:3419209 00:59:45ITA1964
2137 BUA ROSALBA F SF60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +26:0900:58:493210 00:59:52ITA1965
2311 TAVOLIERI DAVIDE M SM60 RUN CARD +26:1700:59:1920211 00:59:59ITA1961
2179 MICHELACCI MASSIMO M SM50 WOMEN IN RUN CESENA A.S. +26:1700:59:2429212 01:00:00ITA1975
2073 SIMEONI ALDO M SM60 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO +26:1800:58:5021213 01:00:00ITA1963
2110 RONCONI YVONNE F SF60 ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER +26:2600:59:424214 01:00:09SUI1963
2260 RIZZI FLAVIO M SM60 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +26:2900:59:1822215 01:00:11ITA1965
2211 LUCIANI SILVIA F SF35 RUN CARD +26:3100:59:166216 01:00:14ITA1989
2277 MATTEUCCI GREGORIO M SM A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS +26:4300:59:2518217 01:00:26ITA2000
2217 SMIDERLE  GRAZIANO M SM55 RUN CARD +26:4900:59:0319218 01:00:31ITA1969
2001 GENOVESE MASSIMILIANO M SM55 RUN CARD +26:5000:59:1220219 01:00:33ITA1968
2165 BIGONI CORRADO M SM55 POL. QUADRILATERO +26:5500:59:2621220 01:00:37ITA1968
2327 PREDONZAN LUISA F SF40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +27:0500:59:085221 01:00:48ITA1982
2242 BENEVENTI ERNESTINA F SF45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +27:0900:59:4612222 01:00:51ITA1980
2221 CINTI ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +27:1400:59:5911223 01:00:56ITA1990
2131 CERVELLATI MAURO M SM70 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO +27:1600:59:423224 01:00:59ITA1951
2231 DI LECCE IGNAZIO ENRICO M SM65 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +27:2700:59:276225 01:01:09ITA1960
2276 GRAZIANI DANIELE M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +27:3501:00:2222226 01:01:18ITA1968
2202 BONINI MAURO M SM70 RUN CARD +27:4201:00:034227 01:01:25ITA1955
2287 NICOLASI COSETTA F SF40 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO +28:0001:00:056228 01:01:42ITA1982
2167 GIORDANO ORSINI

EUGENIO
M SM40 RUN CARD +28:1101:00:1917229 01:01:53ITA1982

2040 ALVISI PAOLA F SF70 G.S. LE PANCHE +28:2901:00:591230 01:02:11ITA1955
2132 RULLO SIMONE M SM35 RUN CARD +28:4401:01:1012231 01:02:26ITA1988
2093 VAIA ANDREA M SM55 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +28:4901:00:2523232 01:02:31ITA1969
2257 MIGNARDI DONATELLA F SF70 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +28:5301:00:392233 01:02:35ITA1954
2286 CIVILLERI AURELIO M SM RUN CARD +29:0000:59:1819234 01:02:42ITA1993
2069 MEZZOGORI FRANCO M SM65 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO +29:1001:01:407235 01:02:52ITA1958
2237 GJOSHEVSKI VEDRAN M NCF +29:2601:00:38- 01:03:09MKD2005
2037 LO GIOCO GIANLUCA M SM60 G.S. LE PANCHE +29:4801:01:4723236 01:03:30ITA1963
2005 PASCUZZI GIULIANA F SF50 RUN CARD +29:4901:02:109237 01:03:31ITA1974
2003 FALVO DANIELE M ALM MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +29:4901:02:112238 01:03:32ITA2009
2101 LAURO ROSANNA F SF55 ANTARES FREE RUNNER +29:5501:03:1113239 01:03:37ITA1969
2324 PIEROTTI ANGELICA F SF35 G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. +30:2301:02:407240 01:04:05ITA1988
2109 FERIOLI ANDREA M SM50 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +30:2901:02:4830241 01:04:11ITA1972
2278 TAZZARI PATRIZIA F SF45 RUN CARD +30:3401:02:4213242 01:04:16ITA1979
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2274 PLACCI MARIAN F SF40 ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +30:3401:02:427243 01:04:16ITA1981
2264 CANÈ ELISA F SF RUN CARD +30:3401:02:4718244 01:04:17ITA1995
2206 CERRACCHIO UMBERTO M SM RUN CARD +30:3701:03:1520245 01:04:20ITA1991
2071 ESPOSITO ANNA F SF45 RUN CARD +30:4901:03:1414246 01:04:32ITA1977
2087 MARANGONI ELISA F SF40 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO +31:1701:03:218247 01:04:59ITA1983
2267 SALMASO ANNA F SF35 VICENZA MARATHON +31:2301:04:238248 01:05:06ITA1989
2182 FUGIGLANDO PAOLO M SM65 A.S.D. NEXT 42,195 +31:3401:03:458249 01:05:16ITA1958
2256 MELLONI AURELIA F SF70 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +31:4601:03:343250 01:05:28ITA1954
2216 RUSSO OLGA F SF50 RUN CARD +32:2101:04:4910251 01:06:03ITA1975
2056 RAIMONDI MARIA CLARA F SF60 CREMONA RUNNERS CLUB +32:2201:04:355252 01:06:04ITA1963
2139 GIOVANARDI ALESSANDRA F SF55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +32:3801:05:2414253 01:06:20ITA1969
2314 RICCIOTTI FEDERICO M SM45 RUN CARD +33:0101:05:0924254 01:06:44ITA1980
2247 FRANCESCHINI MICHELE M SM60 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +33:1301:06:0324255 01:06:56ITA1964
2302 GUGLIOTTA ANDREA M SM A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +33:2301:05:3821256 01:07:05ITA1993
2220 CAMANDONA SARA F PF RUN CARD +33:2801:06:073257 01:07:11ITA2003
2239 KISFÜRJESI NÓRA F NCF +33:2801:05:39- 01:07:11HUN1984
2090 GUERRINI ELISA F SF35 RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB +33:5201:06:189258 01:07:34ITA1990
2227 TACCONE GALLUCCI MARIO M SM60 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +34:1901:06:3925259 01:08:01ITA1961
2192 ALESSI ISABELLA F SF55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +34:2501:06:2915260 01:08:07ITA1967
2162 VALISELLA CRISTINA F SF55 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +34:2701:07:0016261 01:08:09ITA1968
2197 LODI DONATELLA F SF55 RUN CARD +34:3501:06:5017262 01:08:18ITA1968
2196 BALDISSARA PAOLO M SM60 RUN CARD +34:3501:07:2126263 01:08:18ITA1961
2088 CACCIA ELISABETTA F SF65 A.S.D. NEXT 42,195 +34:4601:06:571264 01:08:28ITA1957
2145 BATTISTINI ERMES M SM45 WOMEN IN RUN CESENA A.S. +34:5301:08:0025265 01:08:36ITA1977
2146 MONTEMAGGI MARA F SF45 WOMEN IN RUN CESENA A.S. +34:5401:07:5915266 01:08:36ITA1976
2252 LAMBERTINI ANTONELLA F SF65 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +34:5701:06:442267 01:08:40ITA1959
2008 TREBBI FEDERICA F SF RUN CARD +35:0301:07:2519268 01:08:45ITA1991
2117 ARDIZZONI FEDERICO M SM40 9,92 RUNNING ASD +35:3201:08:1918269 01:09:14ITA1981
2317 GUBERTI FRANCESCA F SF RUN CARD +35:5701:08:1220270 01:09:39ITA1995
2308 SAVINI CARLO M SM55 RUN CARD +35:5801:07:5924271 01:09:40ITA1969
2120 PARISI GIOVANNI M SM45 POD. OZZANESE +36:1601:08:4126272 01:09:59ITA1977
2122 EMALDI SILVIA F SF50 ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +36:2001:07:5311273 01:10:03ITA1975
2318 CORELLI MICHELA F SF50 RUN CARD +36:2201:07:2212274 01:10:04ITA1975
2136 CARDINALI ALESSIA F SF55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +36:2301:09:0418275 01:10:06ITA1969
2129 SEMPRINI STEFANO M SM40 RUNNERS BERGAMO +36:2401:08:2419276 01:10:06ITA1982
2189 BEONI MARIAGRAZIA F SF45 RUN CARD +36:3101:09:0316277 01:10:13ITA1980
2200 CARLONI MONIA F SF45 PARMARATHON ASD +36:4401:09:1617278 01:10:26ITA1976
2259 PELLEGATTI RICCI CHIARA F SF65 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +37:0001:08:493279 01:10:43ITA1959
2017 MIGLIORINI ELEONORA F SF40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +37:0101:09:489280 01:10:43ITA1985
2305 DE MARTIN DINO M SM70 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO +38:4701:10:205281 01:12:29ITA1952
2142 CUSATO GIANFRANCO M SM70 P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO +38:5101:11:316282 01:12:33ITA1955
2079 MIOTTO STEFANIA F SF40 RUN PADOVA ASD +39:1301:11:3510283 01:12:56ITA1982
2076 BARNABE' ALAN M SM40 POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA +39:2701:11:4120284 01:13:09ITA1981
2075 CELOTTI CATERINA F SF40 CORRI FORREST +39:2701:11:4211285 01:13:09ITA1982
2039 VENDRAMIN GIOVANNI

GIUSEPPE
M SM65 G.S. LE PANCHE +40:0601:12:369286 01:13:48ITA1957

2248 GAGLIANO LOREDANA F SF55 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +40:1401:13:0319287 01:13:56ITA1968
2250 GRAZIOLI SILVIA F SF55 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +40:1401:13:2620288 01:13:57ITA1967
2121 AMICI RAFFAELLA F SF50 ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +41:0301:14:0113289 01:14:45ITA1971
2283 MORONI CRISTINA F SF55 A.S.D. NEXT 42,195 +41:0401:13:1521290 01:14:47ITA1967
2085 FELICI SAMANTA F SF50 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO +41:1501:13:1914291 01:14:57ITA1974
2015 RAVAGLIA GIANNI M SM70 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +41:3801:14:447292 01:15:20ITA1944
2208 IORI MARINA F SF45 RUN CARD +42:0701:14:0718293 01:15:50ITA1979
2178 ANDREOLI EVA F SF45 RAIN RUNNERS +42:1401:14:2519294 01:15:56ITA1976
2353 ZENNARO LAURA F SF60 RUN CARD +42:2201:14:236295 01:16:04ITA1964
2209 PATTI MARCO M SM45 RUN CARD +42:3401:14:3427296 01:16:16ITA1977
2219 PAGLIA FRANCESCA F SF60 RUN CARD +43:2701:15:317297 01:17:09ITA1964
2325 BARIGELLI ALESSANDRO M SM60 RUN CARD +44:0701:16:1127298 01:17:49ITA1964
2168 BENMEZIANE EWA

KRYSTYNA
F SF45 ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +44:3901:16:4920299 01:18:21POL1976

2291 ZAMA STEFANIA F SF45 LEOPODISTICA +44:5001:17:0521300 01:18:32ITA1976
2042 MARCHI ARIANNA F SF45 UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD +44:5301:16:5222301 01:18:35ITA1977
2141 FONGHER DONATELLA F SF60 ASD VENEZIA TRIATHLON +45:4501:18:318302 01:19:28ITA1965
2038 SILORI CINZIA F SF60 G.S. LE PANCHE +46:3001:18:299303 01:20:12ITA1963
2195 TRUZZI MARCO M SM70 U.S. INTREPIDA +46:4501:19:298304 01:20:28ITA1951
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2181 DEGRASSI GIULIANO M SM60 GRUPPO MARCIATORI +47:2401:17:4028305 01:21:07ITA1961
2011 MALTAGLIATI MIRKO M SM55 9,92 RUNNING ASD +49:4801:21:4925306 01:23:31ITA1969
2143 TOMASONI CLAUDIA F SF55 P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO +50:2501:23:0422307 01:24:07ITA1968
2236 NESTOROVSKA-

GJOSHEVSKA BILJANA
F NCF +50:5101:22:02- 01:24:33MKD1971

2077 PADOAN SERENA F SF40 RUN PADOVA ASD +50:5801:23:1912308 01:24:40ITA1982
2204 FIUME LAURA F SF50 RUN CARD +54:3401:26:4915309 01:28:16ITA1972
2312 ROSSI ROBERTO M SM70 RUN CARD +55:3001:27:579310 01:29:12ITA1955
2225 BORDIN STEFANIA F SF55 RUN CARD +57:4901:29:5223311 01:31:31ITA1966
2130 PELLICELLI NUNZIO M SM70 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:02:2501:34:2710312 01:36:08ITA1954
2230 GESU' MARIA ANTONIETTA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:08:3901:40:3224313 01:42:22ITA1966
2205 GRILLI ELEONORA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:33:1202:04:3616314 02:06:54ITA1975
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